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1 Saeed, Mahmood Saeed, Mahmood 1852 SA 61% 83% 100% 100% 0% 18 11 4 3 0 0 M PAK 28 131 461 61555 zane71cn@yahoo.com Level definition: m k
2 任增利 Ren, Zengli 1779 SA 37% 73% 100% 100% 0% 30 11 11 8 0 0 M CHN 40 138 012 12816 ren1964@126.com 20,40,80,90 SA >= 1700 8 24
3 Olajide, Gabriel Olajide, Gabriel 1772 SA 50% 86% 100% 100% 0% 14 7 5 2 0 0 M NGR 32 133 667 67141 olajidegabriel_2@yahoo.com 40,80,90 A < 1700 6 26
4 王海杰 Wang, Haijie (Michael) 1692 A 11% 56% 89% 100% 0% 18 2 8 6 2 0 M CHN 33 133 112 90674 rbchinaus@yahoo.com >= 1600
5 Clayton, Andy Clayton, Andy 1688 A 44% 67% 100% 100% 0% 9 4 2 3 0 0 M GBR 27 139 113 23735 andrewtclayton@yahoo.com 40,80 B < 1600 5 30
6 咸国昆 Xian, Guokun 1629 A 37% 63% 100% 100% 0% 27 10 7 10 0 0 M CHN 35 138 010 11234 xguokun@163.net >= 1500
7 （范彦士） Fischmann, Jens 1627 A 67% 67% 100% 100% 0% 3 2 0 1 0 0 M GER 33 135 010 79014 jf2208@yahoo.com 40 C1 < 1500 4 34
8 Brock, Andy Brock, Andy 1618 A 35% 76% 94% 100% 0% 17 6 7 3 1 0 M GBR 43 139 111 21037 andy.brock@camb-ed.com.cn >= 1400
9 Al-ghais, Haitham Al-ghais, Haitham 1602 A 33% 67% 83% 100% 0% 6 2 2 1 1 0 M KUW 37 139 113 21592 hg@kpcim.com.cn C2 < 1400 3 38

10 余谦信 Yu, Vincent 1601 A 21% 53% 89% 100% 0% 19 4 6 7 2 0 M HKG 39 139 011 94347 vincent_yu@discovery.com >= 1300
11 Qazi, Mateen Qazi, Mateen 1600 A 13% 50% 88% 88% 13% 8 1 3 3 0 1 M PAK 37 8090 3909 mateenqazi@yahoo.com C3 < 1300 2 42
12 Schulz, Marcus Schulz, Marcus 1598 B 38% 50% 88% 100% 0% 8 3 1 3 1 0 M GER 32 139 110 28366 marcus.schulz@claudiuspeters.com >= 1200
13 Guy, Rubin Guy, Rubin 1597 B 0% 20% 100% 100% 0% 5 0 1 4 0 0 M GBR 34 135 012 01902 guy@imperialtours.net D1 < 1200 1 48
14 马宁 Ma, Ning 1596 B 7% 64% 93% 100% 0% 14 1 8 4 1 0 M CHN 36 139 010 66042 maning219@vip.sohu.com >= 1100
15 余蔚 Yu, Wei 1539 B 0% 0% 40% 100% 0% 5 0 0 2 3 0 M CHN 42 138 013 50859 yuwei@seec.com.cn D2 < 1100 1 54
16 刘斌 Liu, Bin 1536 B 0% 33% 67% 100% 0% 3 0 1 1 1 0 M CHN 38 137 011 07349 liubin0223@hotmail.com
17 Tan, Eric Tan, Eric 1525 B 0% 44% 100% 100% 0% 9 0 4 5 0 0 M SIN 45 139 105 10385 extan@pacific.net.sg N limit: 300
18 （孟斐璇） Amadei, Franco 1512 B 3% 20% 66% 91% 9% 35 1 6 16 9 3 M ITA 43 139 111 85155 franco.amadei@fiatgroup.cn
19 孟潇旻 Meng, Xiaomin (E.Matteo) 1500 B 0% 6% 6% 53% 47% 17 0 1 0 8 8 M CHN 14 135 012 11107 meng.xiaomin@uss-squash.cn
20 Danicek, Farshad Danicek, Farshad 1500 B 0% 0% 0% 25% 75% 4 0 0 0 1 3 M GER 35 135 220 69836 fdanicek@lycos.de
21 De Vries, Jack De Vries, Jack 1465 C1 0% 8% 42% 83% 17% 12 0 1 4 5 2 M NED ??? ??? ???
22 张雯 Zhang, Wen 1461 C1 0% 0% 100% 100% 0% 1 0 0 1 0 0 M CHN 34 135 010 56505 Health-Club.Beijing@kempimski.com
23 赵俊 Zhao, Jun (Teddy) 1455 C1 0% 0% 17% 50% 50% 6 0 0 1 2 3 M CHN 26 130 010 42799 zhaojunk98072002@sohu.com
24 张东升 Zhang, Dongsheng 1450 C1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 M CHN 40 139 010 35244 greg@aboda.com.cn
25 Achanun, Asguabnorchin Achanun, Asguabnorchin 1448 C1 0% 0% 75% 75% 25% 4 0 0 3 0 1 M THA 26 134 263 24463 achanun@gmail.com
26 Robin, Alex Robin, Alex 1448 C1 0% 0% 25% 100% 0% 4 0 0 1 3 0 M USA 30 139 115 97245 alexander.robin@gmail.com
27 Ghaba, Nagui Ghaba, Nagui 1421 C1 0% 0% 45% 82% 18% 11 0 0 5 4 2 M EGY 28 139 118 52502 naguighaba@hotmail.com Partner Squash Centers:
28 Bestwick, Greg Bestwick, Greg 1419 C1 0% 0% 17% 67% 33% 6 0 0 1 3 2 M AUS 49 0316 6051391 g-bestwick@yahoo.com.cn
29 Yu, Roger Yu, Roger 1417 C1 0% 14% 29% 71% 29% 7 0 1 1 3 2 M CHN 43 139 106 91477 ryu@public3.bta.net.cn Kempinski Hotel
30 Hilton, Andrew Hilton, Andrew 1403 C1 0% 0% 30% 70% 10% 10 0 0 3 4 1 M CAN 38 andrewhilton2003@yahoo.ca
31 Cipryk, Clark Cipryk, Clark 1401 C1 0% 0% 50% 100% 0% 2 0 0 1 1 0 M CAN 24 136 110 74008 clark.cipryk@gmail.com East Lake
32 Lee, Jeffrey Lee, Jeffrey 1400 C1 0% 0% 36% 91% 9% 11 0 0 4 6 1 M SIN 51 139 116 06643 jlee4391@yahoo.com
33 Fel, Louis Fel, Louis 1400 C1 0% 0% 33% 33% 67% 3 0 0 1 0 2 M FRA 30 139 103 36131 louisfel@yahoo.com
34 Fassnacht, Thomas Fassnacht, Thomas 1400 C1 0% 0% 25% 25% 75% 4 0 0 1 0 3 M FRA 25 ??? thomas.fassnacht@gmail.com
35 张荣旗 Zhang, Rongqi 1400 C1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 M CHN 48 139 010 44386 zhangrongqi@zhangrongqi
36 金璐 Jin, Lu 1391 C2 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 8 0 0 0 0 8 F CHN 35 138 013 03820 save_s@sina.com
37 王延 Wang, Yan 1390 C2 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 4 0 0 0 0 4 M CHN ??? ??? ???
38 李成龙 Li, Chenglong 1379 C2 0% 33% 67% 100% 0% 3 0 1 1 1 0 M CHN 19 138 109 49670 ???
39 De Boer, Arthur De Boer, Arthur 1376 C2 0% 0% 17% 17% 83% 6 0 0 1 0 5 M NED 38 135 212 03863 arthur@learnit.nl
40 马亮 Ma, Liang 1368 C2 0% 0% 11% 44% 56% 9 0 0 1 3 5 M CHN 37 139 010 13030 bjmaliang@sina.com
41 柏曼林 Bai, Manlin (Johnny) 1359 C2 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3 0 0 0 0 3 M CHN 34 138 013 02775 johnny.bai@milliken.com
42 Ryan, Mandy Ryan, Mandy 1355 C2 0% 0% 0% 50% 50% 4 0 0 0 2 2 F AUS ? ??? aryan@isb.bj.edu.cn
43 余兆雄 Yu, Shiu Hung (Joseph) 1343 C2 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 5 0 0 0 0 5 M HKG 64 138 012 24323 soonest@vip.sina.com
44 Daniel, Mathew Daniel, Mathew 1338 C2 0% 0% 0% 33% 67% 3 0 0 0 1 2 M SIN 41 136 011 17484 maths@singnet.com.sg
45 彭咏仪 Peng, Yongyi (Luna) 1338 C2 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 8 0 0 0 0 8 F CHN 43 139 109 10063 lunabeijing@vip.sohu.com 
46 Davids, Bert Davids, Bert 1334 C2 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 M NED 39 139 101 43324 bert.davids@china.asml.nl
47 Gray, Robbie Gray, Robbie 1320 C2 0% 0% 100% 100% 0% 1 0 0 1 0 0 M CHN 29 139 100 77634 robbie.gray@cn.knighgfrank.com
48 De Boer, Dimitri De Boer, Dimitri 1320 C2 0% 0% 0% 7% 93% 14 0 0 0 1 13 M NED 29 135 011 11195 dimitri@unidoitpo.org.cn
49 王洪虎 Wang, Honghu 1320 C2 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 6 0 0 0 0 6 M CHN 46 139 012 12761 whh@gmkip.com
50 Vidaillet, Stephane Vidaillet, Stephane 1286 C3 0% 0% 0% 50% 50% 6 0 0 0 3 3 M FRA ??? 135 110 03238 stephane@cn.puca.com
51 Schau, Wolfgang Schau, Wolfgang 1253 C3 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 4 0 0 0 0 4 M GER 55 139 103 21791 wolfgang.schau@comtes.de
52 Cruz, Cesar Cesar, Cruz 1251 C3 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 M MEX ? ? ?
53 Parkinson, Christian Parkinson, Christian 1246 C3 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 M GBR 30 85185758-619 christon.parkinson@cn.knight.frank.com
54 韩文倩 Han, Wenqian 1232 C3 0% 0% 0% 17% 83% 6 0 0 0 1 5 F CHN ? ? ?
55 Lim, Raymond Lim, Raymond 1230 C3 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 M MAL 38 137 116 1095 kokkonglim@gmail.com
56 Lu, Jian Lu, Jian 1226 C3 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3 0 0 0 0 3 M CAN 43 139 100 29958 jian.lu@moloon.com
57 黄梓原 Huang, Ziyuan 1213 C3 0% 0% 50% 50% 50% 2 0 0 1 0 1 M CHN 36 130 513 09900 lily_catmei@263.net
58 Wu, Cheng Hak Wu, Cheng Hak 1208 C3 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 2 0 0 0 0 2 M KOR 29 133 411 03022 ohhak77@hotmail.com
59 丁丽莉 Ding, Lili 1200 C3 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 2 0 0 0 0 2 F CHN 19 138 102 99180 dinglili520@sina.com.cn
60 Ransom, Ian Ransom, Ian 1200 C3 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 M AUS 30 135 220 72140 ???
61 Ritter, Juergen Ritter, Juergen 1196 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 5 0 0 0 0 5 M GER 47 136 713 02084 juerit@web.de
62 Dang, Leslie Dang, Leslie 1186 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 2 0 0 0 0 2 F FRA 22 137 188 14520 leslie_fr@yahoo.fr
63 马鸿成 Ma, Hongcheng (Henry) 1184 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 M CHN 30 135 012 36137 henry_maxx@sina.com



64 汪勋 Wang, Xun (Dennis) 1180 D1 0% 0% 25% 25% 75% 4 0 0 1 0 3 M CHN 43 138 010 19646 dwang1999@yahoo.com
65 王亦工 Wang, Yigong 1179 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 2 0 0 0 0 2 M CHN 36 139 012 56671 pumawang681211@hotmail.com
66 Ford, Richard Ford, Richard 1179 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 M USA ??? ??? ???
67 林江滨 Lin, Jiangbin 1162 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 2 0 0 0 0 2 M CHN 35 137 011 77551 leo@lightbox.com.cn
68 Flo, Greil Flo, Greil 1153 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 2 0 0 0 0 2 M GER 36 137 178 25550 pek_doky@yahoo.de
69 柏宏伟 Bai, Hongwei 1138 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 M CHN 33 137 011 59491 orl@lightbox.com.cn
70 Liang, Ivan Liang, Ivan 1130 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 M CAN 39 135 011 25405 ivanliang2001@yahoo.com
71 Veith, Thomas Veith, Thomas 1111 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 4 0 0 0 0 4 M GER 29 139 110 82265 thomas.veith@terex-demag.com.cn
72 任剑飞 Ren, Jianfei 1101 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 5 0 0 0 0 5 M CHN 21 138 117 68530 ren3489_cn@sina.com
73 王建 Wang, Jian (Andrey) 1101 D1 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 F CHN 33 138 011 33304 andreywang@vip.sina.com
74 苏海燕 Su, Haiyan 1061 D2 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 1 0 0 0 0 1 F CHN 29 138 012 40339 lisuhaiyan@sina.com

1 Malarsky, Jared Malarsky, Jared 1500 B 0 M USA 30 136 110 79146 jmalarski@yahoo.com
2 Bauor, Alexandre Baour, Alexandre 1050 D2 M FRA 24 130 212 68949 bijovx@hotmail.com
3 Campbell, Thompson Campbell, Thompson 1050 D2 M AUS 35 139 109 05431 campbell@asc-wines.com
4 陈辞秋 Chen, Ciqiu (Julie) 1050 D2 F CHN 30 898 272 83
5 Choo, William Choo, William 1050 D2 M SIN 40 139 019 23901
6 Chua, Mark Chua, Mark 1050 D2 M SIN 34 138 165 01380 markchualt@yahoo.com
7 Cormier, Len Cormier, Len 1050 D2 M CAN 55 139 111 89862 lencormier@coscap-na.org
8 Darker, Jolyon Darker, Jolyon 1386 C2 M GBR 26 135 210 24696 jolyondarker@hotmail.com
9 De Liguori Carino, David De Liguori Carino, David 1050 D2 M ITA 33 135 110 35860 ddeliguori@hotmail.com

10 Deng, Kristal Deng, Kristal 1050 D2 F CAN 35 139 117 53717 k95000@yahoo.com
11 Dieter, Braekveld Dieter, Braekveld 1050 D2 M GER 25 134 391 52430 diedrietski@yahoo.com
12 Fusenlch, Rene Fusenlch, Rene 1050 D2 M GER 36 139 117 01743
13 Geider, Heino Geider, Heino 1050 D2 M GER 44 139 115 63813 geiderg@aol.com
14 Harris, David Harris, David 1050 D2 M USA 33 137 177 97959 david_k_harris-register@yahoo.com
15 Harsheed, Grant Harsheed, Grant 1050 D2 M 29 135 647 24446 grantharsheed@hotmail.com
16 贾全 Jia, Quan 1050 D2 F CHN 35 139 101 9922 jiaquan053@yahoo.com.cn
17 Johnson, Bob Johnson, Bob 1050 D2 M USA 63 135 012 08982 robert.e.johnson8@boeing.com
18 Kotse, Dirk Kotse, Dirk 1050 D2 M RSA 31 139 105 02047 dirkkotse@gmail.com
19 Krit Krit 1050 D2 M THA 22 134 390 88859 mr_krit@ppi.co.th
20 Lai, Evan Lai, Evan 1050 D2 F RSA 23 136 815 72907 evan00lai@gmail.com
21 Lezior, Sebastian Lezior, Sebastian 1050 D2 M FRA 35 139 119 51743
22 林完足 Lin, Wanzu 1050 D2 M TPE 35 135 110 22713 wantsulin@gmail.com
23 刘亚琴 Liu, Yaqin 1050 D2 F CHN 30 130 512 74185 leo@lightbox.com.cn
24 Lopez, David Lopez, David 1050 D2 M ESP 40 136 936 34722 davidlo_99@yahoo.com
25 Oliver Oliver 1050 D2 M AUS 33 139 101 23374 elsalva007@yahoo.com.uk
26 Ow, Sam Tee Ow, Sam Tee 1050 D2 M SIN 47 136 613 80127 samow@beijinglandmark.com
27 Park, Haeng Jin Park, Haeng Jin 1050 D2 M KOR 41 133 822 18585 hjpark@iscable.com
28 Schau, Stefane Schau, Stefane 1050 D2 F GER 29 139 112 13052 s.schau@t-online.de
29 Schendemann, Julia Schendemann, Julia 1050 D2 F GER 28 139 012 94278 j.schwendemann@web.de
30 沈熹 Shen, Xi 1050 D2 F CHN 30 138 010 00195 cicishen1022@hotmail.com
31 Strogate, Lindsay Strogate, Lindsay 1050 D2 M USA 23 134 667 53711 strogey@gmail.com
32 Wheatley, Alan Weathley, Alan 1050 D2 M GBR 50 139 111 89862 alan.wheatley@reuters.com
33 Yau, Man Yau, Man 1050 D2 M GBR 23 137 189 52977 mangongyao@gmail.com
34 赵淋 Zhao, Lin 1050 D2 F CHN 30 130 513 56716 smilinqiqi@hotmail.com


